Industries are turning to Industrial IoT gateway (IIoT) to empower their Internet of Things
applications. These gateways can get information streams from hundreds of individual smart
sensors and IoT nodes over networks like Ethernet, WiFi and GSM and pipe them to the cloud
system where the information is stored, processed and analyzed.
Scientech Industrial IoT Sensor Gateway is a bridge between smart sensors, IoT devices and
the cloud or data center based IoT platforms. It is ideal for industrial control and monitoring
and provides extensive wireless and wired connectivity. Users can connect Zigbee,
RF433MHz and RS485 network to the cloud via Ethernet, WiFi and GSM. It stores data in local

S  0 IScientech 62 5 G
d i  S  In ustr al ensor GatewayI T o
Ordering Information (optional)
Product Name Model No.
1. Industrial IoT Sensor Gateway Scientech 6205ISG
2. Solar power pack Scientech 6205SSP
3. Wireless Sensor Node (Zigbee) Scientech 6205N
4. Wireless Sensor Node (Bluetooth) Scientech 6205NB
5. Wireless Sensor Node (LoRa) Scientech 6205NL
6. Wireless Sensor Node (RS485) Scientech 6205NR
8. Online Cloud/Server Scientech 6205C
Scientech Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
94, Electronic Complex, Pardesipura, Indore-452010, India.
    +91-731-4211100,       info@scientech.bz,      www.ScientechWorld.com, Helpline : +91 9893270301
Package contains
Scientech 6205ISG : 1 no.
Wireless keyboard & mouse : 1 no.
HDMI to VGA converter : 1 no.
5 Pin Din cable (Female) : 2 nos.
SS150 Temperature & Humidity sensor  : 1 no.
Optional Cloud/Server
Online Cloud/Server
This is online server. In this user will get one static
IP address, one domain (Website) name and one
database along with email address. Annual
subscription for domain name and IP address
required.
(Scientech 6205C)
Optional sensors
A. Water monitoring
SS154 - Temperature sensor
SS158 - Water conductivity
SS181 - Turbidity sensor
B. Soil & Environmental monitoring
SS157 - Watermark soil moisture
SS154 - Temperature sensor
SS160 - Dust sensor
SS165 - CO  sensor2
SS166 - O  sensor2
SS180 - Solar radiation sensor
and  many more.
Scope of learning for educational
institutes-
Introduction to Internet of Things (IoT)
- Definition, History, IoT architecture, Importance in
society.
Operating System used for IoT
- Linux, Installing and Configuring, file system,
Security, System Network.
Shell Scripting Programming for IoT
- Introduction, Creating, Flow control, advanced
Shell features.
Programming language used in IoT
- C , C++ Programming, PHP and Python.
Hardware interfacing for IoT
- Sensors and Actuators interfacing.